
                                       Dan Conway Invitational
                                   Chetek-Weyerhaeuser High School
                                          Chetek, Wisconsin
                                         September 15, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3724  Lauren Peterson               12  Durand                        21:41.3  6:59 
      2    2 3864  Shaylie Zarza                 10  Thorp                         22:43.2  7:19 
      3      3560  Zoey Kemmitz                  10  Bruce                         23:12.9  7:29 
      4    3 3521  Alena Otto                    10  Bloomer                       23:18.4  7:31 
      5    4 3769  Addie Christopherson          12  Prairie Farm                  23:29.9  7:34 
      6      3742  Anabel Howie                  11  Eleva-Strum                   23:41.7  7:38 
      7    5 3485  Kasey Stauner                 10  Barron                        23:46.3  7:40 
      8    6 3579  Anna Baribeau                  9  Cameron                       23:55.4  7:43 
      9      3825  Brooke Asleson                10  Spooner                       23:56.7  7:43 
     10    7 3719  Chloe Auth                    10  Durand                        24:12.6  7:48 
     11    8 3772  Kaitlyn Feather               12  Prairie Farm                  24:13.5  7:48 
     12    9 3731  Ferrari Wallace               10  Durand                        24:22.7  7:51 
     13      3559  Rheanna Hopkins               12  Bruce                         24:37.6  7:56 
     14   10 3473  Lindsey Balts                  9  Barron                        24:40.7  7:57 
     15   11 3771  Kira Dunn                      9  Prairie Farm                  24:46.4  7:59 
     16   12 3591  Sydney Leschisin              12  Cameron                       25:06.3  8:05 
     17   13 3768  Jill Chovan                   10  Prairie Farm                  25:13.8  8:08 
     18   14 3725  Holly Plumer                  11  Durand                        25:14.8  8:08 
     19   15 3820  Emma Peterson                 10  Siren                         25:24.0  8:11 
     20   16 3604  Chloe Wall                    11  Cameron                       25:29.1  8:13 
     21   17 3530  Brooklyn Sarauer              11  Bloomer                       25:35.2  8:15 
     22   18 3674  Shelby Meyer                   9  Clear Lake                    25:35.9  8:15 
     23   19 3511  Anna Boe-parish               12  Bloomer                       25:43.1  8:17 
     24   20 3475  Hannah Bigler                 10  Barron                        25:53.5  8:21 
     25   21 3601  Maddie Severt                 10  Cameron                       26:00.4  8:23 
     26   22 3677  Violet Wood                    9  Clear Lake                    26:19.0  8:29 
     27      3835  Clare Paulson                  9  Spooner                       26:24.5  8:30 
     28   23 3670  Ellie Cress                   11  Clear Lake                    26:41.4  8:36 
     29   24 3780  Kodi Wendt                    10  Prairie Farm                  26:49.1  8:38 
     30   25 3520  Adele Lundgren                 9  Bloomer                       26:51.0  8:39 
     31   26 3860  Cera Philson                  12  Thorp                         27:14.7  8:47 
     32   27 3589  Alyssa Kuffel                 12  Cameron                       27:52.0  8:59 
     33   28 3863  Pepper Rae Werner             11  Thorp                         28:02.0  9:02 
     34      3565  Kimberly Schweigert            9  Bruce                         28:19.1  9:07 
     35   29 3858  Emma Mohr                      9  Thorp                         28:25.8  9:10 
     36   30 3525  Taylor Revoir                 12  Bloomer                       28:34.9  9:12 
     37   31 3729  Charity Wallace               11  Durand                        28:41.5  9:15 
     38   32 3723  Allie McMahon                 10  Durand                        28:42.5  9:15 
     39   33 3776  Alexa Moret                   10  Prairie Farm                  28:46.8  9:16 
     40      3754  Emma Wright                    9  Lake Holcombe                 29:08.7  9:23 
     41   34 3603  Katie Shilts                  10  Cameron                       29:16.9  9:26 
     42   35 3671  Nora Eggert                   11  Clear Lake                    29:34.9  9:32 
     43   36 3486  Tabitha Thompson              10  Barron                        29:48.2  9:36 
     44      3741  Amalia Dyar                   10  Eleva-Strum                   29:48.3  9:36 
     45   37 3774  Addison Lentz                  9  Prairie Farm                  29:49.6  9:37 
     46   38 3515  Abigail Hable                 12  Bloomer                       29:49.9  9:37 
     47      3628  Zoe Nelson                    11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           30:07.3  9:42 
     48   39 3592  Ava Lusson                     9  Cameron                       30:27.8  9:49 
     49   40 3728  Gabrielle Schneider           10  Durand                        30:55.7  9:58 
     50      3578  Emma Anderson                 11  Cameron                       31:20.8 10:06 
     51   41 3672  Lyla Jarchow                  11  Clear Lake                    31:22.8 10:07 
     52   42 3855  Rachel Boehlke                12  Thorp                         31:35.9 10:11 
     53      3767  Ella Briggs                   10  Prairie Farm                  32:13.9 10:23 
     54      3627  Elliana Bayer                 11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           32:28.5 10:28 
     55      3629  Hannah Solie                  11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           32:30.0 10:28 
     56   43 3856  TAYLOR KROEPLIN               10  Thorp                         33:08.9 10:41 
     57   44 3821  Layla Porter                  10  Siren                         33:51.9 10:54 
     58   45 3822  Kateri St. John               11  Siren                         33:54.5 10:55 
     59   46 3482  Alivia Rick                   10  Barron                        34:08.5 11:00 
     60   47 3819  Samantha Andrea               10  Siren                         35:54.9 11:34 
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     61      3740  Jillian Awe                   11  Eleva-Strum                   38:50.3 12:31 
     62   48 3823  Trish St. John                10  Siren                         39:02.3 12:34 
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       1.    60  Prairie Farm                               (24:54.6  124:32.7 3:19.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Addie Christopherson      12 23:29.9
       2      8  Kaitlyn Feather           12 24:13.5
       3     11  Kira Dunn                  9 24:46.4
       4     13  Jill Chovan               10 25:13.8
       5     24  Kodi Wendt                10 26:49.1
       6   ( 33) Alexa Moret               10 28:46.8
       7   ( 37) Addison Lentz              9 29:49.6

       2.    62  Durand                                     (24:50.6  124:12.9 7:00.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Lauren Peterson           12 21:41.3
       2      7  Chloe Auth                10 24:12.6
       3      9  Ferrari Wallace           10 24:22.7
       4     14  Holly Plumer              11 25:14.8
       5     31  Charity Wallace           11 28:41.5
       6   ( 32) Allie McMahon             10 28:42.5
       7   ( 40) Gabrielle Schneider       10 30:55.7

       3.    82  Cameron                                    (25:40.7  128:23.2 3:56.6)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Anna Baribeau              9 23:55.4
       2     12  Sydney Leschisin          12 25:06.3
       3     16  Chloe Wall                11 25:29.1
       4     21  Maddie Severt             10 26:00.4
       5     27  Alyssa Kuffel             12 27:52.0
       6   ( 34) Katie Shilts              10 29:16.9
       7   ( 39) Ava Lusson                 9 30:27.8

       4.    94  Bloomer                                    (26:00.6  130:02.6 5:16.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Alena Otto                10 23:18.4
       2     17  Brooklyn Sarauer          11 25:35.2
       3     19  Anna Boe-parish           12 25:43.1
       4     25  Adele Lundgren             9 26:51.0
       5     30  Taylor Revoir             12 28:34.9
       6   ( 38) Abigail Hable             12 29:49.9

       5.   117  Barron                                     (27:39.5  138:17.210:22.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Kasey Stauner             10 23:46.3
       2     10  Lindsey Balts              9 24:40.7
       3     20  Hannah Bigler             10 25:53.5
       4     36  Tabitha Thompson          10 29:48.2
       5     46  Alivia Rick               10 34:08.5

       6.   127  Thorp                                      (27:36.4  138:01.6 8:52.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Shaylie Zarza             10 22:43.2
       2     26  Cera Philson              12 27:14.7
       3     28  Pepper Rae Werner         11 28:02.0
       4     29  Emma Mohr                  9 28:25.8
       5     42  Rachel Boehlke            12 31:35.9
       6   ( 43) TAYLOR KROEPLIN           10 33:08.9
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       7.   139  Clear Lake                                 (27:54.8  139:34.0 5:46.9)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Shelby Meyer               9 25:35.9
       2     22  Violet Wood                9 26:19.0
       3     23  Ellie Cress               11 26:41.4
       4     35  Nora Eggert               11 29:34.9
       5     41  Lyla Jarchow              11 31:22.8

       8.   199  Siren                                      (33:37.6  168:07.613:38.3)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Emma Peterson             10 25:24.0
       2     44  Layla Porter              10 33:51.9
       3     45  Kateri St. John           11 33:54.5
       4     47  Samantha Andrea           10 35:54.9
       5     48  Trish St. John            10 39:02.3
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3518  Ciara Hartman                  8  Bloomer                       11:02.6  6:09 
      2    2 3517  Briella Hartman                8  Bloomer                       11:52.5  6:36 
      3    3 3600  Inez Schmidt                   8  Cameron                       11:52.5  6:36 
      4    4 3516  Aliya Hartman                  8  Bloomer                       11:59.5  6:40 
      5    5 3599  Aggie Schmidt                  6  Cameron                       12:19.3  6:51 
      6    6 3567  Hannah Sunday                  8  Bruce                         12:30.3  6:57 
      7    7 3510  Rebecca Anderson               6  Bloomer                       12:42.3  7:04 
      8    8 3830  Norah Focht                    6  Spooner                       12:48.0  7:07 
      9    9 3836  Lily Paulson                   7  Spooner                       12:51.6  7:09 
     10   10 3594  Bridgette Mohns                8  Cameron                       13:02.3  7:15 
     11   11 3583  Quinn Grassman                 6  Cameron                       13:13.7  7:21 
     12   12 3514  Hope Conrad                    8  Bloomer                       13:14.0  7:22 
     13   13 3595  Claudia Mohns                  6  Cameron                       13:17.0  7:23 
     14   14 3777  Ariella Moret                  8  Prairie Farm                  13:29.6  7:30 
     15   15 3705  Riley Muench                   5  Cumberland Middle School      13:33.1  7:32 
     16   16 3712  Jovina Skinner                 6  Cumberland Middle School      13:38.5  7:35 
     17   17 3483  Addie Weber                    7  Durand                        13:44.1  7:38 
     18   18 3568  Kapreese Thompson              5  Bruce                         13:47.6  7:40 
     19   19 3788  Kelsey Cluppert                5  Rice Lake Middle School       13:48.8  7:41 
     20   20 3779  Ashlyn Olson                   7  Prairie Farm                  13:49.8  7:41 
     21   21 3710  Caylin Schultz                 7  Cumberland Middle School      13:50.7  7:42 
     22   22 3834  Adeline Macone                 6  Spooner                       13:59.5  7:47 
     23   23 3714  Brianna Wells                  6  Cumberland Middle School      14:00.4  7:47 
     24   24 3829  Natalie Eichten                5  Spooner                       14:00.4  7:47 
     25   25 3727  Aubrianna Rieland              8  Durand                        14:00.5  7:47 
     26   26 3581  Ashlynn Candler                8  Cameron                       14:01.2  7:48 
     27   27 3713  Greta Weaver                   8  Cumberland Middle School      14:05.8  7:50 
     28   28 3529  Alexis Ryan                    8  Bloomer                       14:06.0  7:50 
     29   29 3649  Danika Paulson                 6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS        14:13.6  7:55 
     30   30 3653  Sklar Schaaf                   7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS        14:15.0  7:55 
     31   31 3726  Paityn Poeschel                9  Durand                        14:31.2  8:04 
     32   32 3826  Jaeden Asleson                 7  Spooner                       14:33.1  8:06 
     33   33 3474  Kori Weber                     7  Durand                        14:35.3  8:07 
     34   34 3566  Ava Shimko                     7  Bruce                         14:41.5  8:10 
     35      3758  Kaylee Ringer                  7  New Auburn                    14:41.9  8:10 
     36   35 3832  Olivia Hopwood                 6  Spooner                       14:52.2  8:16 
     37   36 3721  Aubrietta Hooker               6  Durand                        14:54.4  8:17 
     38   37 3770  Alaina Christopherson          6  Prairie Farm                  14:54.7  8:18 
     39   38 3564  Emma Schueller                 8  Bruce                         14:56.7  8:19 
     40   39 3602  Payten Severt                  8  Cameron                       14:56.8  8:19 
     41   40 3641  Joslynn Bohl                   6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS        15:00.3  8:21 
     42   41 3650  Nora Poppe                     6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS        15:01.2  8:21 
     43   42 3700  Kaleigh Bleifus                6  Cumberland Middle School      15:07.6  8:25 
     44   43 3532  Genevieve Telshow              6  Bloomer                       15:12.8  8:28 
     45   44 3794  Adriana Pacholke               5  Rice Lake Middle School       15:24.0  8:34 
     46   45 3795  Lyla Schmidt                   5  Rice Lake Middle School       15:24.6  8:34 
     47   46 3706  Jordyn Olson                   6  Cumberland Middle School      15:26.0  8:35 
     48   47 3646  Janika Lenbom                  6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS        15:26.6  8:35 
     49      3519  Adelia Johnson                 6  Bloomer                       15:30.7  8:38 
     50   48 3476  Ava Emery                      5  Barron                        15:34.4  8:40 
     51      3513  Brianna Carlson                8  Bloomer                       15:39.1  8:42 
     52      3533  Georgia Tiller                 6  Bloomer                       15:44.0  8:45 
     53      3527  Brooke Ronnei                  6  Bloomer                       15:46.3  8:46 
     54      3587  Breanna Jilek                  5  Cameron                       15:48.8  8:48 
     55      3751  Lane Porter                    7  Lake Holcombe                 15:52.6  8:50 
     56      3593  Brynn Macklem                  5  Cameron                       16:03.4  8:56 
     57      3676  Lily Wood                      7  Clear Lake                    16:07.7  8:58 
     58      3707  Audriana Peterson              6  Cumberland Middle School      16:12.0  9:00 
     59   49 3643  Grace Gustum                   7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS        16:16.0  9:03 
     60   50 3775  Avery Lentz                    6  Prairie Farm                  16:18.0  9:04 
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                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.8 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61      3857  SAVANNA LEWAN                  6  Thorp                         16:19.8  9:05 
     62      3526  Elsie Rogge                    7  Bloomer                       16:25.3  9:08 
     63      3752  Sophia Repka                   9  Lake Holcombe                 16:29.4  9:10 
     64   51 3479  Graycin Miller                 8  Barron                        16:30.6  9:11 
     65      3673  Molly Meyer                    7  Clear Lake                    16:30.9  9:11 
     66   52 3793  Jadalynn Meeds                 6  Rice Lake Middle School       16:36.4  9:14 
     67      3709  Kori Rasmussen                 5  Cumberland Middle School      16:42.5  9:17 
     68      3701  Daisy Dueholm                  5  Cumberland Middle School      16:43.3  9:18 
     69      3750  Estell Pelekoudas              9  Lake Holcombe                 16:47.6  9:20 
     70   53 3778  Anastasia Nedland              7  Prairie Farm                  16:49.4  9:21 
     71      3580  Aspen Brown                    5  Cameron                       16:59.5  9:27 
     72   54 3480  Taniah Owens                   5  Barron                        17:02.6  9:29 
     73      3586  Chloe Holdeman                 5  Cameron                       17:04.6  9:30 
     74      3588  Kirsten Jilek                  5  Cameron                       17:05.5  9:30 
     75      3703  Olivia Holzman-Byrne           7  Cumberland Middle School      17:13.3  9:35 
     76      3512  Libby Bresina                  8  Bloomer                       17:20.9  9:39 
     77      3584  Morgan Hauck                   6  Cameron                       17:28.3  9:43 
     78      3597  Abigail Olson                  8  Cameron                       17:40.4  9:50 
     79   55 3828  Lauren Bullion                 8  Spooner                       17:43.4  9:51 
     80      3708  Molly Peterson                 5  Cumberland Middle School      17:45.3  9:52 
     81      3598  Ashley Reed                    6  Cameron                       17:46.6  9:53 
     82      3596  Charly Mortensen               5  Cameron                       17:47.9  9:54 
     83   56 3791  Finley Leaf                    5  Rice Lake Middle School       17:51.0  9:55 
     84      3859  HAILEY OLSEN                   6  Thorp                         17:53.4  9:57 
     85      3531  Emma Summerfield               7  Bloomer                       17:59.0 10:00 
     86      3675  Ella Pieters-Sauer             7  Clear Lake                    18:01.9 10:02 
     87      3753  Sophy Repka                    9  Lake Holcombe                 18:04.9 10:03 
     88   57 3655  Layla Whittenberger            7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS        18:13.7 10:08 
     89   58 3484  Jaslyn Smyth                   6  Barron                        18:18.5 10:11 
     90      3854  LILIANN BATTEEN                6  Thorp                         18:19.7 10:11 
     91      3654  Harpr Tietz                    6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS        18:19.9 10:12 
     92   59 3773  Krystilyn Jacobson             7  Prairie Farm                  18:21.2 10:12 
     93      3642  Chloe Gustum                   6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS        18:22.9 10:13 
     94      3651  Alejandra Resendiz             6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS        18:47.2 10:27 
     95   60 3569  Rissa Vicenda                  6  Bruce                         18:55.1 10:31 
     96   61 3561  Raianne Potter                 6  Bruce                         18:57.1 10:32 
     97   62 3477  Isobel Felber                  7  Barron                        18:59.2 10:33 
     98      3702  Grace Flottum                  6  Cumberland Middle School      19:00.2 10:34 
     99   63 3478  Eden Kisting                   5  Barron                        19:11.2 10:40 
    100      3522  Evalynn Prosecky               6  Bloomer                       19:19.2 10:44 
    101      3647  Ariana Nedland                 8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS        19:44.5 10:59 
    102      3534  Aubrey Vich                    6  Bloomer                       19:48.0 11:00 
    103   64 3792  Emily Madsen                   6  Rice Lake Middle School       19:51.5 11:02 
    104      3711  Jena Schwarz                   6  Cumberland Middle School      20:02.9 11:09 
    105   65 3722  Annie Mansmith                 6  Durand                        20:07.2 11:11 
    106      3652  Naudia Sanchez                 7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS        20:07.9 11:12 
    107      3757  Brooklyn Byrnes                7  New Auburn                    20:08.4 11:12 
    108      3523  Lucy Reichardt                 6  Bloomer                       20:16.4 11:16 
    109   66 3720  Rhylin Bauer                   6  Durand                        20:26.4 11:22 
    110      3862  Tori Walteraitis               7  Thorp                         20:28.8 11:23 
    111      3648  Elizabeth Parrish              6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS        21:21.5 11:52 
    112      3524  Lauren Revoir                  6  Bloomer                       21:52.3 12:10 
    113      3645  Kittra Khan                    7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS        24:38.4 13:42 
    114   67 3796  Bailee Westerlund              5  Rice Lake Middle School       24:46.6 13:46 
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       1.    26  Bloomer                                    (12:10.2  60:50.9 2:11.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ciara Hartman              8 11:02.6
       2      2  Briella Hartman            8 11:52.5
       3      4  Aliya Hartman              8 11:59.5
       4      7  Rebecca Anderson           6 12:42.3
       5     12  Hope Conrad                8 13:14.0
       6   ( 28) Alexis Ryan                8 14:06.0
       7   ( 43) Genevieve Telshow          6 15:12.8

       2.    42  Cameron                                    (12:45.0  63:44.8 1:24.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Inez Schmidt               8 11:52.5
       2      5  Aggie Schmidt              6 12:19.3
       3     10  Bridgette Mohns            8 13:02.3
       4     11  Quinn Grassman             6 13:13.7
       5     13  Claudia Mohns              6 13:17.0
       6   ( 26) Ashlynn Candler            8 14:01.2
       7   ( 39) Payten Severt              8 14:56.8

       3.    95  Spooner                                    (13:38.6  68:12.6 1:45.1)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Norah Focht                6 12:48.0
       2      9  Lily Paulson               7 12:51.6
       3     22  Adeline Macone             6 13:59.5
       4     24  Natalie Eichten            5 14:00.4
       5     32  Jaeden Asleson             7 14:33.1
       6   ( 35) Olivia Hopwood             6 14:52.2
       7   ( 55) Lauren Bullion             8 17:43.4

       4.   102  Cumberland Middle School                   (13:49.7  69:08.5 0:32.7)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Riley Muench               5 13:33.1
       2     16  Jovina Skinner             6 13:38.5
       3     21  Caylin Schultz             7 13:50.7
       4     23  Brianna Wells              6 14:00.4
       5     27  Greta Weaver               8 14:05.8
       6   ( 42) Kaleigh Bleifus            6 15:07.6
       7   ( 46) Jordyn Olson               6 15:26.0

       5.   142  Durand                                     (14:21.1  71:45.5 1:10.3)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Addie Weber                7 13:44.1
       2     25  Aubrianna Rieland          8 14:00.5
       3     31  Paityn Poeschel            9 14:31.2
       4     33  Kori Weber                 7 14:35.3
       5     36  Aubrietta Hooker           6 14:54.4
       6   ( 65) Annie Mansmith             6 20:07.2
       7   ( 66) Rhylin Bauer               6 20:26.4

       6.   156  Bruce                                      (14:58.3  74:51.2 6:24.8)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Hannah Sunday              8 12:30.3
       2     18  Kapreese Thompson          5 13:47.6
       3     34  Ava Shimko                 7 14:41.5
       4     38  Emma Schueller             8 14:56.7
       5     60  Rissa Vicenda              6 18:55.1
       6   ( 61) Raianne Potter             6 18:57.1
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       7.   174  Prairie Farm                               (15:04.3  75:21.5 3:19.8)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Ariella Moret              8 13:29.6
       2     20  Ashlyn Olson               7 13:49.8
       3     37  Alaina Christopherson      6 14:54.7
       4     50  Avery Lentz                6 16:18.0
       5     53  Anastasia Nedland          7 16:49.4
       6   ( 59) Krystilyn Jacobson         7 18:21.2

       8.   187  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS                     (14:47.4  73:56.7 1:13.0)
     ====================================================
       1     29  Danika Paulson             6 14:13.6
       2     30  Sklar Schaaf               7 14:15.0
       3     40  Joslynn Bohl               6 15:00.3
       4     41  Nora Poppe                 6 15:01.2
       5     47  Janika Lenbom              6 15:26.6
       6   ( 49) Grace Gustum               7 16:16.0
       7   ( 57) Layla Whittenberger        7 18:13.7

       9.   216  Rice Lake Middle School                    (15:49.0  79:04.8 4:02.2)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Kelsey Cluppert            5 13:48.8
       2     44  Adriana Pacholke           5 15:24.0
       3     45  Lyla Schmidt               5 15:24.6
       4     52  Jadalynn Meeds             6 16:36.4
       5     56  Finley Leaf                5 17:51.0
       6   ( 64) Emily Madsen               6 19:51.5
       7   ( 67) Bailee Westerlund          5 24:46.6

      10.   273  Barron                                     (17:17.1  86:25.3 3:24.8)
     ====================================================
       1     48  Ava Emery                  5 15:34.4
       2     51  Graycin Miller             8 16:30.6
       3     54  Taniah Owens               5 17:02.6
       4     58  Jaslyn Smyth               6 18:18.5
       5     62  Isobel Felber              7 18:59.2
       6   ( 63) Eden Kisting               5 19:11.2


